Professional Development Liaisons

Training Coordinators

OWD Liaisons

District PDL Email District TC Email District Liaison Phone
District 1 Kari Shoberg kari.shoberg@dot.ca.qgov District 1 Kari Shoberg kari.shoberg@dot.ca.qov District 1 Alison Grimes 916-651-8198
District 2 Steve Pendergast steve.pendergast@dot.ca.gov District 2 Steve Pendergast steve.pendergast@dot.ca.gov District 2 Alison Grimes 916-651-8198
District 3 Gary Arnold gary.arnold@dot.ca.gov District 3 Gary Arnold gary.arnold@dot.ca.gov District 3 Donna Pulverman 916-651-6009
District 4 Erik Alm erik.alm@dot.ca.gov District 4 Becky Frank becky.frank@dot.ca.gov District 4 Tammy Roberts 916-651-6885
District 5 Brandy Rider brandy.rider@dot.ca.gov District 5 Orchid Monroy orchid.monroy@dot.ca.gov District 5 Donna Pulverman 916-651-6009
District 6 Paul-Albert Marquez paul-albert. marquez@dot.ca.gov |District 6 Oralia Vitela oralia.vitela@dot.ca.gov District 6 Sharon Ott 916-653-0265
District 7 Daniel Kopulsky daniel.kopulsky@dot.ca.gov District 7 Melanie Bradford melanie.bradford@dot.ca.qov District 7 Sharon Ott 916-653-0266
District 8 Maria (Sole) Aranguiz  |maria.aranquiz@dot.ca.gov District 8 Maria (Sole) Aranguiz |maria.aranquiz@dot.ca.gov District 8 Lisa Franco 916-651-6011
District 9 Gayle Rosander gayle.rosander@dot.ca.gov District 9 Robin Giovanine robin.giovanine@dot.ca.gov District 9 Alison Grimes 916-651-8198
District 10 Christina Dart christina.dart@dot.ca.gov District 10 Terri Sorrell terri.sorrell@dot.ca.gov District 10 Alison Grimes 916-651-8198
District 11 Carlena Darrieulat carlena.darrieulat@dot.ca.gov District 11 Barby Valentine barby.valentine@dot.ca.gov District 11 Lisa Franco 916-651-6011
District 12 Romeo Estrella romeo.estrella@dot.ca.gov District 12 Rebecca Towler rebecca.towler@dot.ca.gov District 12 Lisa Franco 916-651-6011
HQ HQ HQ
Enviro Julia Murray julia.murray@dot.ca.gov Enviro Julia Murray julia.murray@dot.ca.gov Enviro Lisa Franco 916-651-6011
Traffic Ops Nick Compin nick.compin@dot.ca.gov Traffic Ops Nick Compin nick.compin@dot.ca.gov Traffic Ops Tammy Roberts 916-651-6885
Local Assist |Annette Vasquez annette.vasquez.@dot.ca.gov Local Assist |Annette Vasquez annette.vasquez.@dot.ca.gov Local Assist Tammy Roberts 916-651-6885
Aeronautics  |Colette Armao colette.armao@dot.ca.qov Aeronautics  |Sanaz Javadinejad sanaz.javadinejad@dot.ca.gov  JAeronautics Donna Pulverman 916-651-6009
Mass Trans Brian Travis brian.travis@dot.ca.gov Mass Trans Nancy Young nancy.young@dot.ca.gov Mass Trans Sharon Ott 916-653-0265
DRISI Jahangir Kashkooli jahangir.kashkooli@dot.ca.gov  |DRISI Rosa Romero rosa.romero@dot.ca.gov DRISI Renee Larsen 916-653-3280
Trans Plan Renee Larsen renee.larsen@dot.ca.gov Trans Plan Alison Grimes alison.grimes@dot.ca.gov Trans Plan Renee Larsen 916-653-3280
Ralil Rail Joanna Simmons joanna.simmons@adot.ca.gov Rail Kevin Chen 916-654-4725
CTC Laura Pennebaker laura.pennebaker@dot.ca.gov  JCTC Laurie Waters laurie.waters@dot.ca.go CTC Sharon Ott 916-653-0265
Programming |Lori Bodhiprasart lori.bodhiprasart@dot.ca.gov Programming [Vanessa Rogers vanessa.rogers@dot.ca.gov Programming |Kevin Chen 916-654-4725
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